

(

C.A.No. 5187 OF 2004
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5187/2004

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MYDAS ANJAIN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

Date : 17/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant (s)Ms. Pankaj Bala Varma,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned by four weeks to enable the respondents to have the assistance of an advocate of Supreme Court Legal Services Committee.

(A.S. BISHT) (VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER