

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5187 OF 2004

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MYDAS ANJALIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 11/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Pankaj Bala Verma, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time finally is granted for filing proof of service on the unserved respondents. List thereafter.

dwaj )

( Meenu Sethi )

(Pushap Lata Bhar

Court Master

Court Maste